

Regular List
Serial No. 135

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CM(M) No. 04/2025

Parvinder Kour

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rupinder Singh, Advocate.

**Vs**

General Public

.....Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**(06.04.2026)**

**01.** List again on **08.04.2026.**



**(RAHUL BHARTI)**  
**JUDGE**

**JAMMU**  
**06.04.2026**

*Bunty*